Name:

Date:

West Virginia Associated Words
Match It

Draw a line from the sentence on the right to the word on the left that is the best match.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7

cardinal
black
livestock
mountain
bear

West Virginia

Charleston

The capital of is Charleston.

It was a night, so | needed my flashlight.

The is covered in snow.

The capital of West Virginia is

The were smelly.
We saw a black hunting for berries in the woods.
The is a red bird.
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